The Permanent Legislative Commission on Child Care in Rhode Island
Meeting Dates for 2011
Monday, January 10, 2011 at 2:30 p.m. in room 313 at the State House

Monday, February 14, 2011 at 2:30 p.m. in room 313 at the State House

Monday, March 14, 2011 at 2:30 p.m. in room 313 at the State House

Monday, April 11, 2011 at 2:30 p.m. in room 313 at the State House

Monday, May 9, 2011 at 2:30 p.m. in room 313 at the State House

Monday, June 13, 2011 at 2:30 p.m. in room 313 at the State House

Monday, July 11, 2011 at 2:30 p.m. in room 313 at the State House

Monday, August 15, 2011 at 2:30 p.m. in room 313 at the State House

Monday, September 12, 2011 at 2:30 p.m. in room 313 at the State House

Monday, October 17, 2011 at 2:30 p.m. in room 313 at the State House

Monday, November 14, 2011 at 2:30 p.m. in room 313 at the State House

Monday, December 12, 2011 at 2:30 p.m. in room 313 at the State House

